
COMM NW COR OF SE1/4, RUN E ALON
FOR POB, RUN S 30 FT, E 657.41 F
E 550.58 FT, N 360.90 FT, W 68.2

NIEWISCH ADAM WADE/NIEWISCH JASON LOUIS
599 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

06-4S-16-02788-006

0700 MISC IMPROVED
01

6416.00 1.00/

599 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY
04/07/2025 MLU

08/01/2023 JB 5.00 44,000 0 0 44,000
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3

0
17,300
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61,300
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55,211
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55,211
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0

61,300

1401/2230 12/20/2019 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (ESTAT

JASON LOUIS NIEISCH

1402/0855 10/02/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JASON LOUIS NIEWISCH

JASON LOUIS NIEWISC
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13429 M H 125 12/18/1997

7228 M H 60 06/03/1993

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 4,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 0 32 16 80.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 1994 1994 3 40 2,240

3 0297 SHED CONCR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 10 17 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1998 1998 3 100 600

6 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 24 36 864.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 2,160

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

17,300

1 0700 C MISC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 8,800

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 11,000.00 8,800.00 35,200


